Start

T9

T1

T9

T3
T11

T7

T7
T11

T3
T35
T35

T3
T21
T11
T18
T27
T21
T18
T21

T3
T27
T61
T21

T1
T11
T11
T27
T11
T11
T51
T67
T35
T35
T35
T67
T35
T35
T35
T67
T51
T27
T27
T51
T51

T18

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
5
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T45

Player

Tara McFadden
Abby Bools

Ana Maria Puche
Charlotte Lorentzen
Nina Muehl
Cathrine Madsen
Mary Beth McKenna
Rosana Gomez
Laura Jansone
Breanna Patz
Jennifer Hirano
Jessica Hollandsworth
Kennie Eisenhower
Erica Creed
Andrea Ratigan
Mary Chamberlain
lliska Verwey
Mayte Vizcarrondo
Amy Otteson
Courtney Taylor
Michelle Winkler
Annelie Weimenhog
Ashley Bauer
Morgan Stepanek
Samantha Morrell
Shannon Prunty
Diana Davis

Rachel Levi

Sandra Maier
Valentina Sanmiguel
Ellie Robinson
Laura Mesa

Sarah Whitney
Kerri Connolly
Sinead O'Sullivan
Simone Strauss
Meagan Bauer
Christine Shimel
Deborah Martinez
Min Yean Tan

Katie Murphy
Amber Littman
Chelcia Petersen
Katie Skinner

Eunae Jo

Lady Pirate Intercollegiate

Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
classic course

Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20

Team

Elon University

East Carolina Univ.
East Carolina Univ.
Georgia State Univ.
East Tennessee St.
Georgia State Univ.
Xavier University
Texas El Paso, U. of
East Tennessee St.
Xavier University
Miami, U. of
Maryland, U. of

East Tennessee St.
N. Car.- Greensboro
Michigan

James Madison Univ.
Georgia State Univ.
East Tennessee St.
East Carolina Univ.
N. Car.- Greensboro
Xavier University

N. Car.- Greensboro
Michigan

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Old Dominion

Elon University

Elon University
Xavier University
Georgia State Univ.
James Madison Univ.
Georgia State Univ.
James Madison Univ.
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Maryland, U. of

East Tennessee St.
Georgetown University
Michigan

Maryland, U. of
Texas El Paso, U. of
Michigan

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
East Carolina Univ.
Gardner-Webb Univ.
Georgetown University

Georgetown University

73
70
73
71
74
72
72
74
71
78
78
71
76
74
75
77
76
75
76
71
77
80
76
70
74
74
77
74
74
79
81
78
78
78
81
78
78
78
81
79
77
77
79
79

75

66
71
71
73
71
74
74
72
76
69
69
77
72
74
75
73
74
75
74
79
74
71
75
81
77
77
75
78
78
73
72
75
75
75
72
75
75
76
73
75
77
77
75
75

80

Scores

139
141
144
144
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

155
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12

+13



Start

T35
T35
T51
T61
T21
T27
T61
T27
T51
T35
T67
T35
T67
T35
T35
T21
T78
T51
T35
T61
T51
T75
T35
T61
T51
T51
T67
T75
T78
T67
T67
T61
T27

81
T78

82
T75

83

84

Finish Player

T45 Betsy Birchall
T47 Lauren Varnas
T47 Catrin Gunnarsson
T47 Maria Ronderos
T50 Kelly Lynch
T50 Teresa Nogues
T50 Joan Dulieu
T50 Begona Sarabia
T50 Lauren Smith
T50 Meghan Moore *
T50 Caroline Sweet
T50 Hayley Brown
T58 Ana Lucia Martinez
T58 Courtney Meyer
T58 Kelsey Johnson
T58 Shang Huang
T62 Ana Pastor
T62 Audrey Fellmeth
T62 Kristen Hagan
T62 Dani Mullin *
T66 Connie Farmer
T66 Laura Holmes
T66 Louisa Shu*
T69 Colleen Estes
T69 Katelin Davis
T69 Julia Strandberg *
T69 Meghan Allum
T73 Shelby Gilbert
T73 Jordan Redfield *
T73 Hannah Hellyer
T73 Emma Gilmore
77 Kristine Rohrbaugh *
78 Sofia Aidemark
79 Audrey Dalton
80 Courtney Finocchario
81 Lauren Lebak
82 Jaime Ritter
83 Shannon Kramer *
84 Mackenzie Puryear *

*

Lady Pirate Intercollegiate

Greenville Country Club
Greenville, NC
classic course

Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20

Team

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Maryland, U. of
James Madison Univ.
Miami, U. of

James Madison Univ.
Texas El Paso, U. of
Georgetown University
Miami, U. of
Gardner-Webb Univ.
East Carolina Univ.
Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
Maryland, U. of

N. Car.- Greensboro
Gardner-Webb Univ.
Elon University
Texas El Paso, U. of
Texas El Paso, U. of
Xavier University

Old Dominion

Elon University

Old Dominion

Old Dominion
Michigan

East Carolina Univ.
Michigan

East Carolina Univ.
Gardner-Webb Univ.
Miami, U. of
Georgetown University
Gardner-Webb Univ.
Old Dominion

Wm. & Mary, Coll. of
N. Car.- Greensboro
Georgetown University
Gardner-Webb Univ.
Elon University
Miami, U. of

James Madison Univ.
Old Dominion

78
78
79
80
76
77
80
77
79
78
81
78
81
78
78
76
83
79
78
80
79
82
78
80
79
79
81
82
83
81
81
80
77
86
83
87
82
88
91

77
78
77
76
81
80
77
80
78
79
76
79
77
80
80
82
76
80
81
79
81
78
82
81
82
82
80
80
79
81
81
83
87
81
85
82
89
86
91

Scores

155
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
163
164
167
168
169
171
174
182
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+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
+25
+26
+27
+29
+32
+40



