## Lady Pirate Intercollegiate Greenville Country Club Greenville, NC classic course Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20

Start	Finish	Player	Team			Scores	
Т9	1	Tara McFadden	Elon University	73	66	139	-3
T1	2	Abby Bools	East Carolina Univ.	70	71	141	-1
Т9	Т3	Ana Maria Puche	East Carolina Univ.	73	71	144	+2
Т3	Т3	Charlotte Lorentzen	Georgia State Univ.	71	73	144	+2
T11	5	Nina Muehl	East Tennessee St.	74	71	145	+3
T7	Т6	Cathrine Madsen	Georgia State Univ.	72	74	146	+4
T7	Т6	Mary Beth McKenna	Xavier University	72	74	146	+4
T11	Т6	Rosana Gomez	Texas El Paso, U. of	74	72	146	+4
Т3	Т9	Laura Jansone	East Tennessee St.	71	76	147	+5
T35	Т9	Breanna Patz	Xavier University	78	69	147	+5
T35	Т9	Jennifer Hirano	Miami, U. of	78	69	147	+5
Т3	T12	Jessica Hollandsworth	Maryland, U. of	71	77	148	+6
T21	T12	Kennie Eisenhower	East Tennessee St.	76	72	148	+6
T11	T12	Erica Creed	N. Car Greensboro	74	74	148	+6
T18	T15	Andrea Ratigan	Michigan	75	75	150	+8
T27	T15	Mary Chamberlain	James Madison Univ.	77	73	150	+8
T21	T15	Iliska Verwey	Georgia State Univ.	76	74	150	+8
T18	T15	Mayte Vizcarrondo	East Tennessee St.	75	75	150	+8
T21	T15	Amy Otteson	East Carolina Univ.	76	74	150	+8
Т3	T15	Courtney Taylor	N. Car Greensboro	71	79	150	+8
T27	T21	Michelle Winkler	Xavier University	77	74	151	+9
T61	T21	Annelie Weimenhog	N. Car Greensboro	80	71	151	+9
T21	T21	Ashley Bauer	Michigan	76	75	151	+9
T1	T21	Morgan Stepanek	Wm. & Mary, Coll. of	70	81	151	+9
T11	T21	Samantha Morrell	Old Dominion	74	77	151	+9
T11	T21	Shannon Prunty	Elon University	74	77	151	+9
T27	T27	Diana Davis	Elon University	77	75	152	+10
T11	T27	Rachel Levi	Xavier University	74	78	152	+10
T11	T27	Sandra Maier	Georgia State Univ.	74	78	152	+10
T51	T27	Valentina Sanmiguel	James Madison Univ.	79	73	152	+10
T67	T31	Ellie Robinson	Georgia State Univ.	81	72	153	+11
T35	T31	Laura Mesa	James Madison Univ.	78	75	153	+11
T35	T31	Sarah Whitney	Wm. & Mary, Coll. of	78	75	153	+11
T35	T31	Kerri Connolly	Maryland, U. of	78	75	153	+11
T67	T31	Sinead O'Sullivan	East Tennessee St.	81	72	153	+11
T35	T31	Simone Strauss	Georgetown University	78	75	153	+11
T35	T31	Meagan Bauer	Michigan	78	75	153	+11
T35	T38	Christine Shimel	Maryland, U. of	78	76	154	+12
T67	T38	Deborah Martinez	Texas El Paso, U. of	81	73	154	+12
T51	T38	Min Yean Tan	Michigan	79	75	154	+12
T27	T38	Katie Murphy	Wm. & Mary, Coll. of	77	77	154	+12
T27	T38	Amber Littman	East Carolina Univ.	77	77	154	+12
T51	T38	Chelcia Petersen	Gardner-Webb Univ.	79	75	154	+12
T51	T38	Katie Skinner	Georgetown University	79	75	154	+12
T18	T45	Eunae Jo	Georgetown University	75	80	155	+13

## Lady Pirate Intercollegiate Greenville Country Club Greenville, NC classic course Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 20

Start	Finish	Player	Team		Scores			
T35	T45	Betsy Birchall	Wm. & Mary, Coll. of	78	77	155	+13	
T35	T47	Lauren Varnas	Maryland, U. of	78	78	156	+14	
T51	T47	Catrin Gunnarsson	James Madison Univ.	79	77	156	+14	
T61	T47	Maria Ronderos	Miami, U. of	80	76	156	+14	
T21	T50	Kelly Lynch	James Madison Univ.	76	81	157	+15	
T27	T50	Teresa Nogues	Texas El Paso, U. of	77	80	157	+15	
T61	T50	Joan Dulieu	Georgetown University	80	77	157	+15	
T27	T50	Begona Sarabia	Miami, U. of	77	80	157	+15	
T51	T50	Lauren Smith	Gardner-Webb Univ.	79	78	157	+15	
T35	T50	Meghan Moore *	East Carolina Univ.	78	79	157	+15	
T67	T50	Caroline Sweet	Wm. & Mary, Coll. of	81	76	157	+15	
T35	T50	Hayley Brown	Maryland, U. of	78	79	157	+15	
T67	T58	Ana Lucia Martinez	N. Car Greensboro	81	77	158	+16	
T35	T58	Courtney Meyer	Gardner-Webb Univ.	78	80	158	+16	
T35	T58	Kelsey Johnson	Elon University	78	80	158	+16	
T21	T58	Shang Huang	Texas El Paso, U. of	76	82	158	+16	
T78	T62	Ana Pastor	Texas El Paso, U. of	83	76	159	+17	
T51	T62	Audrey Fellmeth	Xavier University	79	80	159	+17	
T35	T62	Kristen Hagan	Old Dominion	78	81	159	+17	
T61	T62	Dani Mullin *	Elon University	80	79	159	+17	
T51	T66	Connie Farmer	Old Dominion	79	81	160	+18	
T75	T66	Laura Holmes	Old Dominion	82	78	160	+18	
T35	T66	Louisa Shu *	Michigan	78	82	160	+18	
T61	T69	Colleen Estes	East Carolina Univ.	80	81	161	+19	
T51	T69	Katelin Davis	Michigan	79	82	161	+19	
T51	T69	Julia Strandberg *	East Carolina Univ.	79	82	161	+19	
T67	T69	Meghan Allum	Gardner-Webb Univ.	81	80	161	+19	
T75	T73	Shelby Gilbert	Miami, U. of	82	80	162	+20	
T78	T73	Jordan Redfield *	Georgetown University	83	79	162	+20	
T67	T73	Hannah Hellyer	Gardner-Webb Univ.	81	81	162	+20	
T67	T73	Emma Gilmore	Old Dominion	81	81	162	+20	
T61	77	Kristine Rohrbaugh *	Wm. & Mary, Coll. of	80	83	163	+21	
T27	78	Sofia Aidemark	N. Car Greensboro	77	87	164	+22	
81	79	Audrey Dalton	Georgetown University	86	81	167	+25	
T78	80	Courtney Finocchario *	Gardner-Webb Univ.	83	85	168	+26	
82	81	Lauren Lebak	Elon University	87	82	169	+27	
T75	82	Jaime Ritter	Miami, U. of	82	89	171	+29	
83	83	Shannon Kramer *	James Madison Univ.	88	86	174	+32	
84	84	Mackenzie Puryear *	Old Dominion	91	91	182	+40	